
2002 RVTEC Meeting - Attendance
November 12-14 - Honolulu, Hawaii

  
Last First Inst/Organization e-mail

1 Alberts Rebecca U. S. Coast Guard
2 Alberts Jon Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution jalberts@whoi.edu
3 Baiz Tammy Scripps Institution of Oceanography restech@ucsd.edu
4 Blackman Sheldon
5 Bodensted Joseph U. S. Coast Guard jbodenstedt@comdt.uscg.mil
6 Brittle Horace U. S. Coast Guard hbrittle@polarstar.uscg.mil
7 Butler Lynn URI Graduate School of Oceanography lbutler@gso.uri.edu
8 Captain Jean University of Minnesota jcaptain@d.umn.edu
9 Chayes Dale Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory dale@ldeo.columbia.edu

10 Deering Timothy University of Delaware deering@udel.edu
11 DeSilva Annette UNOLS annette@gso.uri.edu
12 Doyle Alice Raytheon Polar Services alice.doyle@polar.org
13 Fayler Linda Oregon State University - COAS lfayler@coas.oregonstate.edu
14 Ferguson J. Scott NOAA Fisheries Honolulu Lab scott.ferguson@noaa.gov
15 Findley Richard University of Miami findley@hboi.edu
16 Freitag John Office of Naval Research john_Freitag@onr.navy.mil
17 Forcucci David U. S. Coast Guard Dforcucci@Pacnorwest.uscg.mil
18 Gold Ethan Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory
19 Grembowicz Kenneth Naval Oceanographic Office grembowiczk@navo.navy.mil
20 Hamerski Michael U. S. Coast Guard
21 Happell James University of Miami / RSMAS jhappell@rsmas.miami.edu
22 Hartz Steve University of Alaska fnsjh@uaf.edu
23 Hendrickson Glen U. S. Coast Guard HEALY (WAGB20) mstcwagb20@yahoo.com
24 Hutchinson David U. S. Coast Guard dhutchinson@pacnorwest.uscg.mil
25 Johnson Todd Nathanial B. Palmer Todd.Johnson@nbp.usap.gov
26 Jokinen Benjamin LUMCON Bjokinen@lumcon.edu
27 Klostermeyer Bryan U. S. Coast Guard POLAR STAR bklostermeyer@polarstar.uscg.mil
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28 Martin Bill University of Washington bmartin@ocean.washington.edu
29 Martin Toby Oregon State University toby@coas.oregonstate.edu
30 McFadden Eldridge U. S. Coast Guard
31 McGillivary Phil U. S. Coast Guard
32 McGovern Timothy University of Hawaii tmcgover@hawaii.edu
33 McKissack Travis Skidaway Institute of Oceanography travis@skio.peachnet.edu
34 McPhilamy Sean U. S. Coast Guard POLAR STAR smcplilamy@polarstar.uscg.mil
35 Miller Sheryl National Science Foundation smiller@nsf.gov
36 Murray John UNCW - Center for Marine Science murrayj@uncwil.edu
37 Myrick Rick Naval Oceanographic Office myrickr@navo.navy.mil
38 Nelson David URI Graduate School of Oceanography nelson@gso.uri.edu
39 O'Brien Sandy Scripps Institution of Oceanography
40 Perry Richard Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory perryri@ldeo.columbia.edu
41 Poulos Steve University of Hawaii poulos@soest.hawaii.edu
42 Pozzi Luigi University of Hawaii - retired
43 Prince Mike UNOLS prince@mlml.calstate.edu
44 Ravenhill Geoffrey Scripps Institution of Oceanography restech@ucsd.edu
45 Robinson Joshua
46 Rodriquez Paul USCGC Polar Starr (WAGB 10) prodriguez@polarstar.uscg.mil
47 Rognstad Mark University of Hawaii markr@soest.hawaii.edu
48 Saunders Richard U. S. Coast Guard
49 Schmidt Val Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory vschmidt@ldeo.columbia.edu
50 Scriven Suzanne
51 Shields Dennis NOAA
52 Shor Alexander National Science Foundation ashor@nsf.gov
53 Sliester Randolph Raytheon Polar Services Co. randy.sliester@usap.gov
54 Steele Aubri University of Miami  asteele@hboi.edu
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55 Sutherland Woody Scripps Institution of Oceanography woody@ucsd.edu
56 Swienson Darryl
57 Turner Randall UNCW - Center for Marine Science turnerr@uncw.edu
58 Walden Barrie Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution bwalden@whoi.edu
59 Walker Robert Florida Institute of Oceanography rwalker@marine.usf.edu
60 Webb Eddie Texas A&M University erw@larry.tamu.edu
61 Webb Mike NOAA michael.d.webb@noaa.gov
62 Willis Marc Oregon State University willis@coas.oregonstate.edu
63 Wilson II James U. S. Coast Guard Jwilson@pacnorwest.uscg.mil


